Masatistu PC

Uriin

O0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB 6GB RTX3050 FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBGOO9TR i3-13100 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBGOOETR i5-13400 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

LENOVO THINKCENTRE NEO 50S 12JFOOODTR i5-12400
8GB 512GB SSD FDOS

HP PROMINI 260 G9 A55C4ET i5-1335U 16GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

HP PRODESK 2 G1i B70VQAT i5-14400 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

HP PROMINI 400 G9 9M950AT i5-12500T 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 B70VDAT i5-12500 8GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 400 G9 9M8J3AT i5-12500 8GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

DELL 3030MT i5-12400 8GB 512GB W11PRO
N6004VDT3030MTWP

DELL VOSTRO 3030 i7-12700 8GB 512GB SSD
N6007VDT3030MT_U

HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94H3AT i5-14500T 16GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

Marka

Oxpc

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

625,00

661,50

661,50

724,50

733,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

829,50

829,50

838,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 B6JD6ES i5-13400 16GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBOOOBTR i5-13400 16GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

OXPC-R5000 R5-7600 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5050
FDOS

O0XPC-5000 15-14400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5050
FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 C94HHAT i5-13500 16GB 512GB
SSD W11PRO

0XPC-5000 i5-14400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB RTX5060
FDO

LENOVO THINKCENTRE NEO 50T 12UBGOOLTR i7-13700
16GB 512GB SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3030 i3-12100 8GB 512GB UBUNTU
N6001VDT3030MTEMEAO1 UBU

DELL VOSTRO 3030 i5-12400 8GB 512GB UBUNTU
N6004VDT3030MTEMEAO1 UBU

O0XPC-5000 i15-14400F 16GB 512GB 8GB RX580 FDOS

DELL 3030OMT i7-12700 8GB 512GB SSD
N6007VDT3036MT_UW W11RO0

O0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB 12GB ARC B580 FDOS

HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94HCAT i7-14700T 16GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

LENOVO NEO 50T 12UBGOOHTR i7-13700 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

Hp

Lenovo

Oxpc

Oxpc

Hp

Oxpc

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Oxpc

Dell

Oxpc

Hp

Lenovo

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

838,95

871,50

899,00

904,00

943,95

949,00

.060,50

430,50

651,00

699,00

829,50

864,00

943,95

997,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



HP PROMINI 400 G9 CVOB8AT i7-14700T 16GB 512GB
SSD W11PRO

HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94HDAT i7-14700T 32GB 512GB
SSD FDOS

HP PROMINI 400 G9 C94HFAT i7-14700T 16GB 512GB
SSD W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Hp

1.048,95 USD

1.153,95 USD

1.153,95 USD



